Daily Sushi Special*
our sushi chef’s innovative creations made with the
freshest ingredients available. your server will tell you
all about them! 20.95

Rainhow Roll*
california inside out rolls with tuna, whitefish, salmon,
shrimp and avocado 14.95

California Roll*
cucumber, avocado and kanikama inside out 12.95

Crah Cake
sautéed maryland style, jumbo lump crab cakes with
marinated roma tomatoes, fresh basil aioli, garnished
with micro reens 15.95

Crispy Calamari
Y inch sliced, buttermilk marinated, calamari tubes
with ginger vinegar marinated english cucumbers
and sweet curry afoli 12.95

Artichoke and Five Cheese Dip
california artichokes with mascarpone, fontina,
with crispy flatbread 12.95

Butternut Squash Soup
one of our signatures...oven roasted butternut squash
with roasted red pepper sauce and chives 7.95

Tortilla Soup
with goat cheese and crispy tortillas 6.95

Classic Caesar Salad
tender hearts of romaine, tomato crostini, puck’s caesar dressing
and freshly grated parmesan 6.95

Butter Lettuce Salad
butter lettuce, radicchio and balsamic vinaigrette
topped with tomato bruschetta 8.95

Chicken Caesar Salad
hearts of romaine, crostini and freshly grated parmesan 14.95

Chinois Chicken Salad
spicy honey mustard dressing, shaved chicken
with crispy wontons 12.95

Spinach Salad
spinach, radicchio, blue cheese, apples and caramelized pecans
with a sherry vinaigrette 13.95

Macadamia Nut Crusted Breast of Chicken
panko and macadamia nut crusted boneless breast of chicken,
sho-yu cream sauce and garlic mashed potatoes, garnished
with red papaya marmalade 27.95

Oven Roasted Salmon*
lemon parsley marinated fennel, roma tomato concassé,
fingerling potatoes, frissée and arugula 26.95

Catch of the day*
Sautéed 60z filet on garlic mashed potato, broccolini
and a caper butter sauce 27.95

Steak Frites*

a 100z flat iron steak with fries, arugula and crispy onions 28.95

Pennette Chicken Alfredo
pan roasted chicken, bacon and peas with parmesan
cream sauce 19.95

Pennette Beef Bolognese
artisan pasta with traditional meat sauce, english peas
and shaved parmesan cheese 17.95

Spicy Tuscan Vegetable Pasta
spaghetti in a spicy tomato sauce with rapini, cherry tomatoes,
wild mushrooms and spring peas 16.95

Spicy Spaghetti with Shrimp
with shrimp, anchovies, zucchini tapenade, tomato vinaigrette,
basil and shaved parmesan cheese 19.95

Ricotta Cheese Ravioli
roasted tomato and cream sauce, sausage, broccolini
and toasted pine nuts 17.95

Pumpkin Ravioli
brown butter sauce with fried sage, port wine glaze, pine nuts
and aged parmesan 17.95

BBQ Chicken Pizza
oven dried tomatoes, grilled chicken, red onions
and smokey bbq sauce 14.95

Pepperoni Pizza
pepperoni, sopressata, toscana salami and piquillo peppers 14.95

Margherita Pizza
roma tomatoes with fresh basil 13.95

Spicy Shrimp Pizza
roasted eggplant, sautéed zucchini, kalamata olives,
julienne sun-dried tomato and prawns 14.95

Four Cheese Pizza
pesto sauce, tomatoes, mozzarella, fontina, parmesan
and creamy goat cheese 13.95

Grilled Vegetable Pizza

seasonal vegetable, pesto and buffalo mozzarella 14.95

Smoked Salmon Pizza
dill cream, red onion, chili oil and chives 17.95

All foods are cooked to the recommended 2001 Food Code requirements
unless otherwise requested. Consuming raw or undercooked Meats, Poultry,
Seafood, Shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.
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" Woodbridge Brut, California

" Korbel Brut, California

Domaine Chandon, Blanc de Noirs, California
Prosecco, Zonin, Italy

Banfi, Rosa Regale, Italy

Schramsherg, Blanc de Noirs, California
Moet & Chandon , Brut Imperial , France
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut, France
Perrier Jouet,“Les Fleurs de Champagne”
Moet & Chandon, Dom Perignon, France

' White Zinfandel, Woodbridge, California

’ White Zinfandel, Beringer, California

' Riesling, Hogue ‘Genesis’, Washington
Riesling Thomas Schmitt, , Germany

Vouvray Domaine Pichot, France

Vinho Verde, Twin Vines, Portugal

Gruner Veltliner, Wolfgangs, Austria
Gewurtztraminer, Pierre Sparr, Alsace, France
" Albarino, Serra de Estrela, Riax Baixas, Spain
' Torrontes, San Telmo, Argentina

White Blend, Conundrum, California

’ Sterling, Napa Valley, California

' Seaglass, California

Decoy by Duckhorn, Napa Valley, California
Santa Ema, Amplus, Chile

Brancott Reserve, New Zealand
Provenance Vineyards, Napa Valley,
Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, France

’ Woodbridge, California

? Santa Cristina, Antinori, Italy
Little Black Dress, California

Le Rime, Banfi, Italy

“)” Jordan, Pinot Gris, California

' Woodbridge, California

' Los Cardos, Argentina

" Kendall Jackson, Vintners Reserve, California
Irony, California

Folie a Deux, Napa Valley, California

Edna Valley, San Luis Obispo, California
Mer Soleil, Silver, California

La Crema, Sonoma County, California
Sonoma Cutrer, Russian River Valley
CGuvaison, Carneros, Galifornia

Catena Alta, Mendoza, Argentina

Beringer, Private Reserve, Napa Valley
Sanford, Santa Barbara County, California
Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California

Glass

1.9
9.95
11.95
11.95
14.95

1.95
1.95
9.95

1.95
8.95

1.95
1.95
11.95
12.95

1.9
9.95
9.95
10.95

1.95
9.95
10.95
11.95

19.95

? Wine is available on the Disney Dining Wine Package plan

Fruit Blast

Bottle

31.95
39.95
41.95
41.95
99.95
89.95
99.95
118.95
249.95
284.95

31.95
31.95
39.95
91.95
41.95
31.95
99.95
91.95
31.95
31.95
91.95

31.95
31.95
41.95
91.95
99.95
63.95
69.95

31.95
39.95
39.95
41.95
63.95

31.95
39.95
43.95
41.95
41.95
41.95
91.95
99.95
99.95
69.95
99.95
719.95
94.95
94.95

cool refreshing blends of strawberry and mango puree topped

with whipped cream 6.95

Chianti Classico, Carpineto, Italy
Tempranillo, Ramon Bilbao Reserve, Spain
Grenache, Santa Duc, Cotes du Rhone
Carmenere, Casa Lapostolle, Chile
Carmenere, Cuvee Alexandre, Chile
Valpolicella, Ripasso, La Colombaia, Italy
Petit Sirah Zinfandel, Phantom,California
Malbec, Bodega Norton, Argentina

? Malbec, Gascon, Argentina

Malbec, Classic, Bodega Catena, Argentina
Malbec, Alta, Bodega Catena, Argentina

? Zinfandel, Rosenblum, California

Amarone, Luigi Righetti, Murano, Italy

" Mark West, California

Estancia, California

Carmel Road, Monterey County, California
La Crema, Sonoma Coast, California
Acacia, Carneros, California

Belle Glos, Meoimi, Sonoma, California

Glass

1.9

10.95

9.95
11.95

Belle Glos, Clark and Telephone, Santa Maria Valley, California

Daedelus, Labyrinth, Oregon
“J” Jordan, Russian River Valley, California
Beaux Freres, Oregon

' Acacia Syrah, California
' Jacobs Creek, Shiraz, Australia

Two Angels, Petite Sirah, High Valley
Penfolds ‘Bin 128’ Shiraz, Australia

Stags Leap, Petit Syrah, Napa Valley

Perrin & Fils, Chateauneuf du Pape, France

’ Woodbridge, California
’ Red Rock, California

Santa Ema, Maipo Valley, Chile
Chatea Ste Michelle, Washington
Sterling, Napa Valley, California
Rutherford Hill, Napa Valley, California

? Woodbridge, California
? Uppercut, Napa Valley, California

Paso Creek, Paso Robhles, California
Louis Martini, Sonoma County, California
Avalon, Napa Valley, California

Simi, Alexander Valley, California

Mettler, Lodi, California

Kaiken Ultra, Mendoza, Argentina
Hedges, Three Vineyards, Washington
Chateau St Jean, Cing Cepages, California
Silverado Vineyards, Napa California
Mount Veeder Winery, Napa, California
Caymus, Napa Valley, California

Silver 0ak, Alexander Valley, California
Chimney Rock “Stag Leap District”, California
Hewitt, Napa Valley, California

Perfect Punch

8.95
10.95

1.9
9.95
11.95

1.95
9.95
11.95

Bottle

91.95
63.95
63.95
39.95
99.95
91.95
99.95
31.95
39.95
99.95
109.95
43.95
94.95

39.95
41.95
99.95
99.95
69.95
99.95
89.95
94.95
94.95
169.95

34.95
43.95
91.95
63.95
89.95
19.95

31.95
39.95
41.95
63.95
69.95
14.95

31.95
43.95
41.95
91.95
99.95
99.95
99.95
99.95
69.95
94.95
94.95
94.95
129.95
149.95
169.95
189.95

a delicious blend of orange, cranberry and pineapple juices
that are shaken and topped with grenadine 4.95

Gift Cards

Wolfgang Puck Grand Cafe gift cards are available for purchase year-round.

Dietary Needs

For our guests with food allergies or other health-related dietary restrictions,
we are happy to discuss and attempt to accommodate your special dietary request.

An 18% gratuity will be automatically added to the check for parties of six or more.
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